BCRMTA Richmond Branch RCM Highest-Mark Medal Application

Discipline _______________________________
Exam Session __________________ 

Year _______


     (piano, strings, woodwinds, voice)
                     
  (April, June, August, January)

Teacher:________________________________
Phone & Email______________________________

	Grade
	Mark
	Student Name (Print Clearly)

	i.e.  2
	83
	Jane Doe

	Prep A
	
	

	Prep B
	
	

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10 Complete
	
	

	10 Split
	
	

	ARCT Performer
	
	

	ARCT Pedagogy
	
	

	LRCM
	
	


Please use one form for ALL your students.  Thank you.
Please state the date and occasion for volunteering with BCRMTA Richmond Branch over the past year. The volunteer task should take place in the one calendar year before the month of your Medals application.  For example, if you are applying for the January 2015 Medals, your volunteering activity should have occurred sometime between January 2014 – December 2014.  

_____________________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
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